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Europe Class Open Week & World Championships 2023

Results

Europe Class Open Week & World Championships 2023 manage2sail

Europe - World Championsh v

Scoring System : Low Point
Rating System : One Design
Discard(s) after race : 4;

Race Officials : Jury - Holger Herburger; Jury - Tonny Vedeler Jensen; Jury - Karl Petter Haugen; Jury - Stephan Zeyn; Jury - Nena Marelié¢-lussich; Jury - Mads Roden;

Nr

10

11

12
13
14
15

Bowi# Sail Number

10 DEN 11
82 SWE 9

49 ESP 679
30 DEN 2

11 DEN 1575
95 FIN 944

73 NOR 428

94 ESP 698

34 DEN 31
21 DEN 1846

89 DEN 1827

64 FRA 5674

112  SWE33
110 POL 22
59 FIN 9

https://www.europeclass.org

Team

Andreas SVENSSON

Jonathan LLADO
KRENSLER
Daniel CABRE

Seren JOHNSEN

Klaus Renn MADSEN

Aleksi SAARNI

Lars Johan
BRODTKORB
Alejandro PAREJA
GONZALEZ
Casper FINK

Martin BRGNLUND
OLESEN

Valdemar Hjerng
PEDERSEN

Cyril RICHARD

Axel BURLIN
Jeremi ZIMNY
Oskari LAURILA

Qo
DEN

SWE

ESP
DEN
DEN
FIN
NOR

ESP

DEN
DEN

DEN

FRA
SWE
POL
FIN

Overall results
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21.0
66.0

83.0
64.0
83.0
70.0
79.0

116.0

105.0
143.0

123.0

139.0
165.0
137.0
199.0

15.0
42.0

46.0
49.0
51.0
52.0
56.0

77.0

81.0
90.0

92.0

104.0
107.0
110.0
120.0

1/4



11/8/23 19:44

Nr
16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

Bowi# Sail Number

22
37

13

43

93

51
119
77
20
76
53
88
33
57
35

26

55
90

101

60
103
87
116
115

DEN 1828
DEN 5

DEN 1653

ESP 214

ESP 658

ESP 800
SWE 81
SWE 3485
DEN 1820
SWE 15
FIN 39
DEN 1873
DEN 3
FIN 878
DEN 33

DEN 1844
BEL 1004
FIN 820

DEN 1830

GER 119

FIN 999
GER 1656
CZE 352
SWE 3731
SWE 3691
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Team
Frederik BLOCHER

Anders
VESTERHOLM-
LAVESEN
Victor Mgller
THYGESEN
Alex MARTIN
CADENAS
Alberto ANTON
ESCUDERO
Pere RENTERIA

Johan KYLEBACK
Elias SWEDENBORG
Jan Moritz GRIGAT
Carl LEWERTH

Arttu LEPPANEN
Aksel BERG
Valdemar JUUL
Santeri HOLMBERG

Emil FOXBY-
JACOBSEN
Niels THISGAARD

Karel de SMET
Sakari SUURLA

Jacob Svends
NIELSEN

Simon
HUELLENKREMER
Jaakko HAATAJA

Niklas DAHM
Tomas MLEJNEK
Folke ARVIDSSON

Alvin TOLLBOM
LINDH

DEN
DEN

DEN

ESP

ESP

ESP
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
FIN
DEN
DEN
FIN
DEN

DEN
BEL
FIN

DEN

GER

FIN
GER
CZE
SWE
SWE

Europe Class Open Week & World Championships 2023 manage2sail

T
175.0

159.0

208.0

185.0

213.0

182.0
191.0
180.0
246.0
216.0
223.0
256.0
242.0
265.0
303.0

275.0
284.0
291.0
302.0

309.0

297.0
297.0
303.0
300.0
306.0

N
123.0

127.0

129.0

133.0

134.0

140.0
149.0
150.0
167.0
168.0
177.0
182.0
203.0
210.0
224.0

225.0
228.0
232.0
243.0

243.0

245.0
247.0
252.0
253.0
258.0
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Nr Bowi# Sail Number

41 97
42 98
43 117
44 14
45 113
46 96
47 91
48 104
49 3
50 56
51 66
52 108
53 92
54 120
55 40
56 16
57 7
58 2
59 29
60 84
61 118
62 107
63 63
64 83
65 114
66 105
67 58
68 38

FRA 5556
FRA 5638
SWE 48

DEN 1737
SWE 3543
FRA 55

DEN 1839
GER 1774

BEL 1030
FIN 841
FRA 99
LUX7
DEN 1847
SWE 91
DEN 8

DEN 1800

BEL 994
BEL 1029
DEN 1862
SWE 95
SWE 65
GER 88
FRA 5476
SWE 90
SWE 3676
GER 1775

FIN 879
DEN 7
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Team
Guilhem FOSSE

Robert MONER

Daniel NERHAGEN
Sebastian POULSEN
Erling JOHNSSON
Denis DUPIN

Johan From LAURSEN

Leon Maximilian
PETERS
Maxim BOONE

Joonas BOLLSTROM
Olivier LALANCE
Axel HOLDERBEKE
Rasmus BERG
Melker EKBERG

Jens VESTERHOLM-
LAVESEN

Hugo LYNG@
BEJSTRUP

Jérome TEUGHELS

Arthur TEUGHELS
Rasmus FREDSLUND
Johan SAMEUS
Jesper THOMASSON
Carsten WERNECKE
Raphael GRAND
Gustav KORITZ
Viktor EKLOF

Lorenz STEINIGER-
BRACH
Hugo HEIKKALA

Karsten LULLOFF

FRA
FRA
SWE
DEN
SWE
FRA
DEN
GER

BEL
FIN
FRA
LUX
DEN
SWE
DEN

DEN

BEL

BEL

DEN
SWE
SWE
GER
FRA
SWE
SWE
GER

FIN
DEN
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T
331.0

332.0
330.0
334.0
339.0
344.0
346.0
353.0

380.0
390.0
376.0
381.0
395.0
418.0
411.0

428.0

416.0
429.0
425.0
427.0
446.0
452.0
452.0
459.0
468.0
488.0

507.0
503.0

N
265.0

268.0
268.0
270.0
276.0
287.0
291.0
292.0

301.0
311.0
311.0
322.0
327.0
344.0
345.0

352.0

353.0
354.0
357.0
362.0
371.0
373.0
385.0
390.0
395.0
415.0

428.0
428.0

3/4



11/8/23 19:44

Nr
69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

Bowi# Sail Number

170

1M1
86
39

100
109

106
99
102

POL 132

SWE 11
BEL 1017
DEN 77

GER 116
POL 158
DEN 10
GER 1797
GER 111
GER 132
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Team

Maksymilian
MARKOW
Oskar WINGREN

Sander AERTS

Kristian Frank
WINKEL
Lukas SCHMIDTCHEN

Jacek WOZNY
Pierre NORMANN
Lennart BROKER
Benedikt THEWES
Lucas RICHTER

POL

SWE
BEL
DEN

GER
POL
DEN
GER
GER
GER
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T
512.0

520.0
533.0
535.0

543.0
551.0
559.0
569.0
592.0
597.0

N
439.0

441.0
454.0
456.0

469.0
476.0
480.0
490.0
515.0
520.0
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